
2019 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 3rd - 6th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, October 11 2020 5:42:01pm
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Event 41b: Women U19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 114 Ashlee JONES (VIC) 2:25.599
Lap 1 22.506 22.506 (2)
Lap 2 17.449 39.955 (2)
Lap 3 17.472 57.427 (2)
Lap 4 17.832 1:15.259 (2)
Lap 5 17.928 1:33.188 (2)
Lap 6 17.832 1:51.021 (2)
Lap 7 17.438 2:08.460 (1)
Lap 8 17.139 2:25.599 (1)

2. 90 Lauren ROBARDS (QLD) 2:26.694 +1.09
Lap 1 22.421 22.421 (1)
Lap 2 16.944 39.365 (1)
Lap 3 17.376 56.741 (1)
Lap 4 17.732 1:14.473 (1)
Lap 5 18.000 1:32.474 (1)
Lap 6 18.154 1:50.629 (1)
Lap 7 18.058 2:08.687 (2)
Lap 8 18.006 2:26.694 (2)


